

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 72703454

Data publicarii 30.08.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.653,28 RON - 4.653,28 RON

Descriere: COT 15X90 II: 25 x BUC 2.3529= 58.8235 CU.COT 15X90 IE: 15 x BUC 2.521= 37.8151  
CU.ADAP 15X1/2 IE: 5 x BUC 2.521= 12.605 CU.TEU 15: 5 x BUC 2.521= 12.605 CU.COT  
15X1/2: 6 x BUC 4.2017= 25.2101 CU.COSITOR 3MM 200GR: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269  
CU.PASTA DECAPANTA 100GR: 1 x BUC 46.2185= 46.2185 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 47.8992=  
47.8992 CLEMA DUBLA 15MM: 15 x BUC 0.4202= 6.3025 CU.SARITURA 15: 3 x BUC 8.4034=  
25.2101 RACORD 1/2 30CM: 2 x BUC 9.2437= 18.4874 SET FIX BOILER: 2 x BUC 10.084=  
20.1681 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 8 x BUC 21.0084= 168.0672 DIBLU MS 8X50+HOLS: 20  
x BUC 0.2521= 5.042 CU.TEAVA 15X1 THERMOGREEN: 12 x ML 24.3698= 292.437 BITI SET  
15BUC: 1 x BUC 65.5462= 65.5462 CIMENT DEVA 40KG: 15 x BUC 23.5294= 352.9412  
INNENWEISS 15L: 6 x BUC 88.2353= 529.4118 POMPA DE STROPIT CU ACUMULATOR 16L: 1 x  
BUC 155.4622= 155.4622 PANOU ZN. 1.7X2.5: 6 x BUC 71.4286= 428.5714 PENSULA PROFI  
60MM: 3 x BUC 7.563= 22.6891 COLORANT 70ML: 6 x BUC 13.4454= 80.6723 SET VOPSIT 2: 1  
x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 LAC MAHON 2.5L: 1 x BUC 92.437= 92.437 MOSOR MOTOCOASA: 1 x  
BUC 25.2101= 25.2101 FIR IARBA 2.7MMX33M: 3 x BUC 15.1261= 45.3782 DEMAROR  
PT.MOTOCOASA T1: 1 x BUC 18.4874= 18.4874 MOSOR MOTOCOASA: 1 x BUC 25.2101=  
25.2101 MOSOR MOTOCOASA: 4 x BUC 25.2101= 100.8403 MOTOCOASA 3CP: 1 x BUC  
415.9664= 415.9664 BATERIE PERETE: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 RAC FERRO 50CM: 2 x BUC  
10.084= 20.1681 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 3/8: 4 x BUC 21.0084= 84.0336 PLACA BATERIE  
CU.15: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 ROBINET SFERA 1/2: